
 

Place a game piece on the green 
star. Draw a card. Solve the 
equation. If you are correct, 

move forward one space. The 
first player to the finish line 

wins! 
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Space Race Game 
 
Directions 
Skill: Recognize numbers written in expanded form.  
 
Players: 2 
 
Materials:  

 Game Board 

 Game Cards 

 Answer Card 

 Game pieces 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Procedure:  

1) Cut out the game pieces and place them on the green star. 
2) Cut out the game cards and stack them into a pile. 
3) Draw a card. 
4) Solve the equation. 
5) Check your answer on the Answer Card. If you get it right, move forward one space. 
6) The first player to go around the board and reach the yellow star is the winner! 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Game Cards (cut on the dotted lines ): 

 
 

500 +30 +2 

 

1 

 
 

300 +20 +1 

 

2 

 
 

900 +50 +9 

 

3 

 
 

800 +80 +5 

 

4 

 
 

300 +20 +7 

 

5 

 
    

200 +20+4 

 

6 

 
 

700 +40 +6 

 

7 

 
 

300 +90 +2 

 

8 

 
 

500 +40 +7 

 

9 

 
 

400 +50 +8 

 

10 

 
 

600 +90 +4 

 

11 

 
 

700 +10 +6 

 

12 

 
 

100 +30 +2 

 

13 

 
 

300 +00 +8 

 

14 

 
 

800 +80 +8 

 

15 



Answer Card: 
 

 
 

532 

 

1 

 
 

321 

 

2 

 
 

959 

 

3 

 
 

885 

 

4 

 
 

327 

 

5 

    

 

224 

 

6 

 
 

746 

 

7 

 
 

392 

 

8 

 
 

547 

 

9 

 
 

458 

 

10 

 
 

694 

 

11 

 
 

716 

 

12 

 
 

132 

 

13 

 
 

308 

 

14 

 
 

888 

 

15 

 


