

Space Race Game

Directions

Skill: Recognize numbers written in expanded form.

Players: 2

Materials:

- Game Board
- Game Cards
- Answer Card
- Game pieces





Procedure:

- 1) Cut out the game pieces and place them on the green star.
- 2) Cut out the game cards and stack them into a pile.
- 3) Draw a card.
- 4) Solve the equation.
- 5) Check your answer on the Answer Card. If you get it right, move forward one space.
- 6) The first player to go around the board and reach the yellow star is the winner!

Game Cards (cut on the dotted lines $^{\times}$):

500 +30 +2	300 +20 +1	900 +50 +9	800 +80 +5	300 +20 +7
1	2	3	4	5
		0		
200 +20+4	700 +40 +6	300 +90 +2	500 +40 +7	400 +50 +8
6	7	8	9	10
600 +90 +4	700 +10 +6	100 +30 +2	300 +00 +8	800 +80 +8
11	12	13	14	15

Answer Card:

0			0	0
532	321	959	885	327
1	2	3	4	5
0				
224	746	392	547	458
6	7	8	9	10
694	716	132	308	888
11	12	13	14	15